
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben  Trauernicht Mill Valley 207.3 325.0 10

2 Bryce Hill Washburn Rural 214.8 305.0 8

3 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 270.0 6

4 Ethan Jones Washburn Rural 199.0 265.0 4

5 Derek Walker Washburn Rural 207.6 255.0 2

6 Zach Fritz Washburn Rural 216.0 245.0 1

7 Garrett Fritz Washburn Rural 220.0 245.0 0

8 Tre Simmons Olathe West Owls 210.0 235.0 0

9 Graham Wilkenson St. James Academy 220.0 215.0 0

10 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 210.0 210.0 0

11 Brady Steffens St. James Academy 202.0 205.0 0

12 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 220.0 205.0 0

13 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 195.0 0

14 James Myers Pioneers 209.0 190.0 0

15 Timmy Penner Mill Valley 215.0 185.0 0

16 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.0 0 0

17 BROCK DUCKWORTH Bonner Springs 209.0 0 0

18 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 217.2 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 485.0 10

2 Ben  Trauernicht Mill Valley 207.3 450.0 8

3 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 220.0 445.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Bryce Hill Washburn Rural 214.8 435.0 4

5 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 217.2 405.0 2

6 Garrett Fritz Washburn Rural 220.0 375.0 1

7 Graham Wilkenson St. James Academy 220.0 375.0 0

8 Tre Simmons Olathe West Owls 210.0 375.0 0

9 Zach Fritz Washburn Rural 216.0 365.0 0

10 Timmy Penner Mill Valley 215.0 360.0 0

11 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 210.0 345.0 0

12 Ethan Jones Washburn Rural 199.0 335.0 0

13 Derek Walker Washburn Rural 207.6 325.0 0

14 Brady Steffens St. James Academy 202.0 305.0 0

15 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 300.0 0

16 James Myers Pioneers 209.0 290.0 0

17 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.0 0 0

18 BROCK DUCKWORTH Bonner Springs 209.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 217.2 305.0 10

2 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 295.0 8

3 Ben  Trauernicht Mill Valley 207.3 295.0 6

4 Tre Simmons Olathe West Owls 210.0 285.0 4

5 Bryce Hill Washburn Rural 214.8 260.0 2

6 Ethan Jones Washburn Rural 199.0 255.0 1

7 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 220.0 255.0 0

8 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 210.0 215.0 0

9 Brady Steffens St. James Academy 202.0 215.0 0

10 Zach Fritz Washburn Rural 216.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Derek Walker Washburn Rural 207.6 205.0 0

12 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 205.0 0

13 James Myers Pioneers 209.0 200.0 0

14 Graham Wilkenson St. James Academy 220.0 200.0 0

15 Timmy Penner Mill Valley 215.0 190.0 0

16 Garrett Fritz Washburn Rural 220.0 185.0 0

17 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.0 0 0

18 BROCK DUCKWORTH Bonner Springs 209.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben  Trauernicht Mill Valley 207.3 1070.0 10

2 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 1050.0 8

3 Bryce Hill Washburn Rural 214.8 1000.0 6

4 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 220.0 905.0 4

5 Tre Simmons Olathe West Owls 210.0 895.0 2

6 Ethan Jones Washburn Rural 199.0 855.0 1

7 Zach Fritz Washburn Rural 216.0 815.0 0

8 Garrett Fritz Washburn Rural 220.0 805.0 0

9 Graham Wilkenson St. James Academy 220.0 790.0 0

10 Derek Walker Washburn Rural 207.6 785.0 0

11 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 210.0 770.0 0

12 Timmy Penner Mill Valley 215.0 735.0 0

13 Brady Steffens St. James Academy 202.0 725.0 0

14 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 217.2 710.0 0

15 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 700.0 0

16 James Myers Pioneers 209.0 680.0 0

17 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 BROCK DUCKWORTH Bonner Springs 209.0 0 0


